Aso Aziz 

PO Item Material/Description Quantity Unit Price Total Price 

1 SMARTLINK, DS RETRFT ACTUATOR, 24 VDC, 0.7 A 
Ref.: DSRA-SODM-CB011 
HS Code:  
Make: Honeywell Maxon. Made in USA 

3 each US $ 12,780.00 US $ 38,340.00 

Total Amount   US $ 38,340.00 

Total Amount: US $ Thirty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Forty Only 

Make/Origin:  Honeywell Maxon 

Country of Origin Made in USA 

Price Terms:  EX GLOBAL-ABU DHABI (UAE), Packed 

GLOBAL Enterprises Trading LLC 
P. O. Box 27914 
Mussafah Industrial Area M14 
ABU DHABI-UAE